

**TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD**

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : MERCEDES-BENZ FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE P1  
 1 GATEWAY DRIVE #15-08  
 WESTGATE TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 608531

TEL :  
 ATTN : ACCOUNTS DEPT

FAX : *Perhany B9 pain**5-6 days*

YOUR REF NO :  
 CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY  
 TP INS. CO. : ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD  
 ACCIDENT DATE : 04/04/2023  
 TP VEH REG NO : SNC4689E

**ESTIMATE**

NO : QUOT202304-000030(00)  
 DATE : 13/04/2023  
 POLICY NO : SP2003907937  
 VEH REG NO : **SNB6224E**  
 MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ GLA200 SUV  
 PROGRESSIVE  
 CHASSIS NO : W1N2477872J306408  
 ENGINE NO : 28291480657913  
 REG. DATE : 2021

**Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SNB6224E**

| Description                                 | Quantity | Unit Price           | Amount                       |
|---------------------------------------------|----------|----------------------|------------------------------|
|                                             |          | S\$                  | S\$                          |
| <b>NET PRICE</b>                            |          |                      |                              |
| 1 Tailgate                                  | 1        | <i>By</i> 2,455.00   | 2,455.00 <i>—</i>            |
| 2 Tailgate "GLA200" emblem                  | 1        | <i>M</i> 95.00       | 95.00 <i>—</i>               |
| 3 Tailgate centre logo                      | 1        | <i>M</i> 57.00       | 57.00 <i>—</i>               |
| 4 Tailgate reflector - LH                   | 1        | <i>Per</i> 3,170.00  | 3,170.00 <i>X</i>            |
| 5 Rear end panel                            | 1        | 1,142.00             | 1,142.00 <i>7</i>            |
| 6 Rear end panel top garnish                | 1        | 92.00                | 92.00 <i>7</i>               |
| 7 Taillamp assy - LH                        | 1        | <i>Per</i> 712.00    | 712.00 <i>X</i>              |
| 8 Rear bumper - upper                       | 1        | <i>Per</i> 1,368.00  | 1,368.00 <i>—</i>            |
| 9 Rear bumper - lower                       | 1        | <i>Per</i> 232.00    | 232.00 <i>—</i>              |
| 10 Rear bumper top chrome                   | 1        | <i>CM</i> 345.00     | 345.00 <i>—</i>              |
| 11 Rear bumper reinforcement                | 1        | 524.00               | 524.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 12 Rear bumper centre inner frame           | 1        | 174.00               | 174.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 13 Rear bumper lower chrome                 | 1        | <i>CM</i> 340.00     | 340.00 <i>—</i>              |
| 14 Rear bumper reflector - LH               | 1        | 46.00                | 46.00 <i>7</i>               |
| 15 Rear bumper sensor                       | 3        | 220.00               | 660.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 16 Rear bumper centre lower bracket         | 1        | 103.00               | 103.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 17 Rear bumper lower side bracket - RH / LH | 2        | <i>Nil/dit</i> 88.00 | 176.00 <i>LT</i>             |
| 18 Front bumper                             | 1        | <i>Per</i> 1,253.00  | 1,253.00 <i>—</i>            |
| 19 Front bumper reinforcement               | 1        | 505.00               | 505.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 20 Front bumper sponge                      | 1        | 145.00               | 145.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 21 Front bumper inner support - top         | 1        | 86.00                | 86.00 <i>7</i>               |
| 22 Front bumper inner support - bottom      | 1        | 72.00                | 72.00 <i>7</i>               |
| 23 Front bumper centre garnish              | 1        | 109.00               | 109.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 24 Front bumper lower chrome                | 1        | 305.00               | <i>Per</i> 305.00 <i>—</i>   |
| 25 Front grille                             | 1        | 630.00               | 630.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 26 Front grille beam                        | 1        | 245.00               | 245.00 <i>7</i>              |
| 27 Front number plate garnish               | 1        | 113.00               | <i>Per</i> 113.00 <i>—</i>   |
|                                             |          |                      | 15,154.00                    |
|                                             |          |                      | Less 10%                     |
|                                             |          |                      | 1,515.40                     |
|                                             |          |                      | 13,638.60                    |
| <b>SPECIAL NET</b>                          |          |                      |                              |
| 28 Rear windscreen sealant                  | 1        | 60.00                | <i>Per</i> 60.00 <i>4050</i> |
| 29 Tailgate "C&C" emblem                    | 1        | 38.00                | <i>Per</i> 38.00 <i>—</i>    |



# TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545

Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 2

M/S : MERCEDES-BENZ FLEET MANAGEMENT SINGAPORE P1  
1 GATEWAY DRIVE #15-08  
WESTGATE TOWER  
SINGAPORE 608531

TEL : FAX :  
ATTN : ACCOUNTS DEPT

YOUR REF NO :  
CLAIM TYPE : THIRD PARTY  
TP INS. CO. : ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE TLD  
ACCIDENT DATE : 04/04/2023  
TP VEH REG NO : SNC4689E

## ESTIMATE

NO : QUOT202304-000030(00)  
DATE : 13/04/2023  
POLICY NO : SP2003907937  
VEH REG NO : SNB6224E  
MAKE/MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ GLA200 SUV  
PROGRESSIVE  
CHASSIS NO : W1N2477872J306408  
ENGINE NO : 28291480657913  
REG. DATE : 2021

## Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SNB6224E

| Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount        |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------------|---------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |          | S\$        | S\$           |
| 30 Front number plate                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1        | 40.00      | 40.00 ✓       |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |          |            | 138.00        |
| <b>LABOUR</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |          |            |               |
| 31 To transfer damaged tailgate interior mechanism to new tailgate                                                                                                                                                                          | 1        | 180.00     | 180.00 60h    |
| 32 To remove and refit rear windscreen glass                                                                                                                                                                                                | 1        | 150.00     | 150.00 120h   |
| 33 To remove and refit front & rear bumper sensor                                                                                                                                                                                           | 1        | 200.00     | 200.00 120h   |
| 34 To check and rectify wiring system                                                                                                                                                                                                       | 1        | 160.00     | 160.00 40h    |
| 35 To panel beat and straighten rear floorboard panel, rear chassis frame, front wupport panel, front chassis frame, to cut and weld rear end panel, including replacement of parts and align where necessary, to refit and adjust the same | 1        | 1,800.00   | 1,800.00 7    |
| 36 To putty and spray on affected areas (front & rear)                                                                                                                                                                                      | 1        | 1,800.00   | 1,800.00 80h  |
| 37 To apply rust-proofing on replaced and repaired panels                                                                                                                                                                                   | 1        | 220.00     | 220.00 7      |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |          |            | 4,510.00      |
| TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       |          |            | S\$ 18,286.60 |
| ADD GST @ 8%                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |          |            | 1,462.93      |
| GRAND TOTAL                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |          |            | S\$ 19,749.53 |

SINGAPORE DOLLAR NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-NINE AND CENTS FIFTY-THREE ONLY

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

FOR TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD